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Fall Semester 2024 – 2025
	WEEK
	ITEM
	FROM
	TO

	
	Planning of Academic Year
	Sunday 08/09/2024
	Thursday 12/09/2024

	
	Preparation for the First Semester (Fall)
	Sunday 08/09/2024
	Thursday 12/09/2024

	
	Registration for the First Semester (Fall)
	Sunday 15/09/2024
	Thursday 19/09/2024

	
	Period of Addition and Withdrawal (Without Financial Loss)
	Sunday 22/09/2024
	Thursday 26/09/2024

	1-16
	Beginning of Classes 
	Sunday 22/09/2024
	Thursday 09/01/2025

	2 – 7 
	Period of Withdrawal (With Financial Loss)
	Sunday 29 /09/2024
	Thursday 07/11/2024

	8
	Mid-term Exam 
	Sunday  10/11/2024
	Thursday 14/11/2024

	13 – 14 
	Early Registration for Second Semester 
	Sunday  15/12/2024
	Thursday 26/12/2024

	15 – 16 
	Final Exam – First Semester (Fall) 
	Sunday  29/12/2024
	Thursday 09/01/2025

	
	Moderation and Results Submission 
	Sunday 12/01/2024
	Thursday 16/01/2025

	
	Result Announcement 
	Thursday 16/01/2025
	

	
	Semester Break for Students 
	Sunday  12/01/2025
	Thursday 30/01/2025



Spring Semester 2024 – 2025
	WEEK
	ITEM
	FROM
	TO

	
	Registration and Preparation for the Second Semester (Spring)
	Sunday 26/01/2025
	Thursday 30/01/2025 

	
	Period of Addition and Withdrawal (Without Financial Loss)
	Sunday 02/02/2025
	Thursday 06/02/2025 

	1-16
	Beginning of Classes 
	Sunday 02/02/2025
	Thursday 22/05/2025

	2 – 7 
	Period of Withdrawal (With Financial Loss)
	Sunday 09/02/2025
	Thursday 20/03/2025

	8
	Mid-term Exam 
	Sunday 23/03/2025
	Thursday 27/03/2025

	13 – 14 
	Early Registration for Summer Semester 
	Sunday 27/04/2025
	Thursday 08/05/2025

	15 – 16 
	Final Exam – Second Semester (Spring) 
	Sunday 11/05/2025
	Thursday 22/05/2025

	
	Moderation and Results Submission 
	Sunday 25/05/2024
	Thursday 29/05/2025

	
	Result Announcement 
	Thursday 29/05/2025
	

	
	Semester Break for Students 
	Sunday  25/05/2025
	Thursday 05/06/2025



Summer Semester 2024 – 2025
	WEEK
	ITEM
	FROM
	TO

	
	Registration and Preparation for the Summer Semester 
	Wednesday   04/06/2025
	Thursday 05/06/2025

	
	Period of Addition and Withdrawal (Without Financial Loss)
	Sunday   08/06/2025
	Thursday 12/06/2025

	1-8
	Beginning of Classes
	Sunday   08/06/2025
	Thursday 31/07/2025

	1 – 3
	Period of Withdrawal (With Financial Loss)
	Sunday   08/06/2025
	Thursday 26/06/2025

	4
	Mid-term Exam 
	Sunday   29/06/2025
	Thursday 03/07/2025

	8
	Final Exam – Summer Semester 
	Sunday   27/07/2025
	Thursday 31/07/2025

	
	Moderation and Results Submission
	Sunday   03/08/2025
	Thursday 07/08/2025

	
	Result Announcement 
	Thursday 07/08/2025
	

	
	Review of the Academic Year - QA
	Sunday   10/08/2025
	Thursday 14/08/2025

	
	Commencement of Academic Year (2025 – 2026)
	Sunday  08/09/2025
	



